   Eight armored analog differential inputsEight armored analog differential inputs
   Up to ±50 V without damageUp to ±50 V without damage
   80 dB common mode rejection80 dB common mode rejection
   Fixed measurement range of ±10 V full scaleFixed measurement range of ±10 V full scale
   PC-connected or stand-alone operation to USB flash drivePC-connected or stand-alone operation to USB flash drive
   Adaptable anti-alias filter per channelAdaptable anti-alias filter per channel
   Corner frequency set as a function of sampling rateCorner frequency set as a function of sampling rate
   Up to 16-bit analog-to-digital resolutionUp to 16-bit analog-to-digital resolution

(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
DI-2108 USB data acquisition (DAQ) system
Includes instrument, 6-ft. USB cable, screwdriver, and WinDaq software via USB thumb drive or internet download (run.
dataq.com)
DI-2108
MLC Flash Memory Card
Low-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates under 20 kHz throughput. 2000351
16GB pSLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates from 20 kHz throughput to 50kHz. 101014-16-MS
32GB pSLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates from 20 kHz throughput to 50kHz. 101014-32-MS
4GB SLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates over 50 kHz throughput. 101014-4-HS
8GB SLC Flash Memory Card
High-speed micro SD flash memory card. Recommended for recording rates over 50 kHz throughput. 101014-8-HS
Flash Card Reader
Flash memory card reader for micro SD cards. 2000352
WinDaq/Unlock
Unlocks WinDaq to allow recording all the channels available on your device. Unlock Code ONLY